
SORORITY FRATERNITY

1 Alpha Gamma Delta 3.54 1 Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.42

2 Alpha Sigma Alpha 3.46 2 Kappa Alpha Psi 3.33

3 Alpha Omicron Pi 3.45 3 Phi Kappa Tau 3.17

4 Sigma Sigma Sigma 3.43 4 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.15

5 Sigma Alpha 3.41 5 Alpha Tau Omega 3.14

6 Alpha Delta Pi 3.33 6 Alpha Sigma Phi 3.13

7 Delta Zeta 3.33 7 Sigma Chi 3.08

8 Delta Sigma Theta 3.32 8 Alpha Gamma Rho 2.92

9 Zeta Phi Beta 3.15 9 Lambda Chi Alpha 2.89

10 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.05 10 Kappa Alpha Order 2.86

11 Kappa Delta 3.04 11 Sigma Pi 2.76

12 Phi Mu Alpha 2.57



Male Undergraduates

Female Undergraduates

Total Undergraduates

Alpha Sigma Phi 77

Sigma Phi Epsilon 74

Pi Kappa Alpha 68

Lambda Chi Alpha 46

Alpha Tau Omega 46

Sigma Chi 41

Sigma Pi 22

Alpha Gamma Rho 22

Kappa Alpha Order 21

Phi Mu Alpha 9

Kappa Alpha Psi 7

Phi Kappa Tau 5

Omega Psi Phi 5

Male Undergraduates

Non-Greek Males

Female Undergraduates

Non-Greek Females

All Undergraduates

Non-Greek Undergraduates

Sigma Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta

Zeta Phi Beta

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Sigma Alpha

Sigma Sigma Sigma

Alpha Delta Pi

Kappa Delta

Delta Zeta

MEMBERSHIP

Alpha Omicron Pi

2.94

CHAPTER SIZE (INCLUDES NEW MEMBERS)

Fraternity Members

Sorority Members

Greek Members

Fraternity New Members

Sorority New Members

2683

4467

7150

Alpha Gamma Delta 

Greek New Members

Sorority Members

Sorority Actives

Sorority New Members

Greek Members

Greek Actives

GRADE POINTS

Fraternity Members

Fraternity Actives

Fraternity New Members

3.01

3.00

443

673

3.21

3.18

3.14

3.11

4

3.08

3.09

1116

26

70

10

7

92

91

91

91

90

3.25

3.26

3.19

3.37

3.38

3.29

80

59

58


